Amtscup
Emmentalischer Schiitzenverband

Einzelrangliste
01.03.2023 - 08.10.2023

Amtscup 1. Runde 2023 - Sturmgewehr 90 RK

Rang Teilnehmer

1

© 0 NO O WDN

W W W WwWwwWwwWwWWNDNDDNDNDNDNDNMNMNDMNMNDNNNNNRPERPPRPEPRPERPERPERPRERPRPRE
N O Ok, WONPEFE OO0 NP~ WNPEPOOWOOLOWNO O WDNPFE O

Brunner Dominik
Gaumann Andreas
Fuhrer Hans-Ulrich
Ruef Karl

Locher Ulrich
Tschanz Jiirg
Wenger Ernst

Leu Rudolf
Schweingruber Verena
Fankhauser Bendicht
Kiener Ruedi
Ryser Martin

Horst Walter
Schenk Peter
Moser Hans
Wiithrich Heinz
Kiinzi Beat

Dahler Michael
Bahler Kurt
Gaumann Erwin
Dahler René
Schmid Konrad
Kiinzi Arthur
Brunner Max
Moser Kurt

Ryser Willy

Hofer Thomas
Rentsch Markus
Wilti Walter

Kohli Anton
Eichenberger Peter
Schar Toni

Junker Adrian
Wilti Otto
Ledermann Daniel
Niederhauser Hans
Wilti Martin
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1995 E
1975 S
1969 S
1952 sV
1962V
1988 E
1952 SV
1952 sV
1958 V
1965 S
1969 S
1976 S
1957V
1962 vV
1969 S
1970 S
1975 S
1991 E
1951 8V
1953 SV
1964 S
1961V
1965 S
1954V
1968 S
1952 SV
1962 V
1976 S
1954 Vv
1961V
1972 S
1962 V
1954 Vv
1957V
1966 S
1951 SV
1961V

Verein
Kratzmatt, Schiitzen

Hautligen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Arni Feldschiutzengesellschaft

Gysenstein, Feldschitzen
Kratzmatt, Schitzen

Brenzikofen, Schitzengesellschaft
Allmendingen bei Bern, Feldschiitzenge

Gysenstein, Feldschitzen
Furth, Sportschitzen
Oberthal, Militdrschutzen

Arni Feldschitzengesellschaft

Furth, Sportschitzen

Allmendingen bei Bern, Feldschiitzenge

Bowil, Militarschiitzen
Bowil, Militarschiitzen
Furth, Sportschitzen
Linden, Feldschitzen

Arni Feldschitzengesellschaft

Gysenstein, Feldschitzen

Hautligen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Arni Feldschitzengesellschaft

Worber, Sportschitzen
Bowil, Militarschitzen
Worber, Sportschiitzen

Arni Feldschutzengesellschaft
Trimstein-Eichi, Feldschitzen
Konolfingen, Schitzengesellschaft

Kratzmatt, Schiitzen
Furth, Sportschitzen

Konolfingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Arni Feldschitzengesellschaft

Worber, Sportschiitzen
Worber, Sportschitzen
Furth, Sportschitzen

Oberdiessbhach, Schiitzengesellschaft

Gysenstein, Feldschitzen
Worber, Sportschiitzen
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